408     | Product Catalogue
Terminal Boxes
Polycarbonate Range
Polycarbonate terminal box | DPCP
IP 66, 67 | IK 08
Description:
Polycarbonate box, halogen-free, suitable for outdoor use. High UV
radiation resistance. Self-extinguising.

CE and GOST. For UL and cUL approvals, please contact our sales
department.
Delivery:
Body, cover, cover screws made of stainless steel, mounting
screws and polyamide cover plugs.
03
3
Terminal Boxes
 Visit our website at www.eldon.com     |     409
Dimensional table | DPCP
IP 66, 67 | IK 08
Box dimension
H W D Inner depth (mm) Item no.
53 55 36 27.5 DPCP050504GE
53 65 36 25 DPCP050704GE
80 82 56 42 DPCP080806GE
80 82 86 72 DPCP080809GE
80 120 56 42 DPCP081206GE
80 120 86 72 DPCP081209GE
80 160 56 42 DPCP081606GE
80 160 86 72 DPCP081609GE
120 122 56 42 DPCP121206GE
120 122 86 72 DPCP121209GE
120 160 91 77.5 DPCP121609GE
120 200 86 72 DPCP122009GE
150 200 76 62 DPCP152008GE
160 240 91 77.5 DPCP162409GE
160 240 121 107.5 DPCP162412GE
230 300 86 72.5 DPCP233009GE
230 300 111 97.5 DPCP233011GE
On request: Box with transparent cover: the transparent cover is made of polycarbonate, the item number is DPCPxxxxxxTE.
Dimensional drawing | DPCP
 W
 H